LR1/REGION 1#4, JC Morges, 29.5.2024 20:00

Schiedsrichter

Clément Marylise
Imhof Pierre

Komakai Team

Nachname
Almeida Ribeiro
Antunes Farinha
Charvet
Curros
Derouette
Dousse

El Guamra
Fischer
Fischer
Garcia
Hamlil
|ladaresta
Jacquier
Luthi
Mauron
Michel
Peskov
Revillod
Stoller
Travaini

JC Morges

Nachname
Anken
Aupée
Bassi
Bender
Bender
Beyeler
Blesin
Bonjour

Vorname
Tiago
Mikael
Hugo
Joaquin
Yann
Cédric

Adyl-Michael

Stéphane
Zacharie
Stéphane
Tarek
Luca
Michel
Radji
Adrien
Yoan
Alexandru
Guillaume
Sami
Luca

Vorname
Nicolas
Elias
Thibaud
Alexandre
Samuel
Gabriel
Terence
Achille

Passnummer
239687
224708
246165
239258
256251
J-2807
250942
13250
238914
235023
82116
231431
231387
255552
250275
223147
255841
214245
227157
216821

Passnummer

98225

246107
243875
252221
252222
251710
267841
252224

Nationalitéat
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SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
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SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
SuUl
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Chanton Romain 219213
Clark Tristan 254067
Cori Silvano 245900
Cori Timéo 275029
Dakkus David 203251
Dakkus Johan

Délessert Alexandre 252371
Kocher Joel 80210
Mages Yann 107506
Misini Enis 252227
Pessotto Vincent 107520
Petruzzello Yul 254070
Robadey Nicolas 223650
Rosset Simon 210128
Straehler Vincent 107500
Strauch Yann 107517
Testeniere Cyril 257480
Thiercdin Basile 275737
Mikami Judoclub Lausanne

Nachname Vorname
Agrebi Yessine
Albrecht Nikita

Braga Spatola Enzo Eric
Cretton Matthieu
Dallemagne Malou
Dallemagne Zenon
Delerue Jules

Essade Antoine
Essade Julien
Gallotta Adrien

Jafari Hamid

Jamolli Tristan
Liengme Pierrick
Maillard Max

Nan Nguema Kilian
Oulevey Elie

Oulevey Thien

Pires Pinto Alvaro Simao
Rauch-Kano Léo

V ermot-Petit-Outhenin Antoine

Passnummer
225202
275053
249035
272096
244713

248317
248335
237741
243976
230427
238658
232434
248495
257541
235459
243793
248491
232433
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V ermot-Petit-Outhenin Paul 237748 SuUl
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